Preisskat Gruppe Sued - 1 - 2014/15 1.Bundesliga

Platz NR
1 1305
2 204
3 406
4 904
5 201
6 1314
7 911
8 209
9 1002
10 906
11 116
12 1109
13 1415
14 304
15 1302
16 1214
17 205
18 915
19 1312
20 1011
21 1310
22 308
23 311
24 703
25 211
26 114
27 410
28 1413
29 117
30 412
31 701
32 1009
33 509
34 303
35 306
36 502
37 912
38 916
39 507
40 1306

Name

Flock,Alfred

Riedel *,Gerhard
Haninger,Matthias
Hoffmann,Marion
Glass *, Timo
Uhl,Bernd
Pullig,Winfried
Weiss,Christian
Degenfeld, von,James
Knop,Alfred
Mehlin,Rainer
Welteroth,Antje
Kesselring,Winfried
Wiggenhauser *,Armin
Alt,Michael
Krejtschi,Steffen
Straubinger *,Robert
Eder,Hans
Reimann,Uwe
Stemmler,Sven
Nagel,Carola
Bechel *,Walter
Jordan,Roland
John,Hans-Joachim
Mack,Christoph
Kotschner,Gunther
Lindermeier,Helmut
Warsow, Willi
Bau,Thomas
Mazuran,Elmar
Galler,Bernd
Rehberg,Jorg
PraRing,Christian
Fensch *,Wolfgang
Fuhrer *,Martin
Heyd ** Albrecht
Saglam,Yahya
Bommersheim,Wolfram
Scheler **,Dieter
Friedrich,Frank
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Serie: 7

Mannschaft
SJK Forellen Asse
Millennium / skat-spie
1. SSV Minchen e.V.
Euroskat.com Genesis
Millennium / skat-spie
SJK Forellen Asse
Euroskat.com Genesis
Millennium / skat-spie
Minicar + Goldstadtass
Euroskat.com Genesis
Die Tornados 2
Schwabenoffensive
SCD Eschborn
Die Tornados 1
SJK Forellen Asse
1. SSV Geislingen e.V.
Millennium / skat-spie
Euroskat.com Genesis
SJK Forellen Asse
Minicar + Goldstadtass
SJK Forellen Asse
Die Tornados 1
Die Tornados 1
ISPA Friedrichshafen O
Millennium / skat-spie
Die Tornados 2
1. SSV Minchen e.V.
SCD Eschborn
Die Tornados 2
1. SSV Minchen e.V.
ISPA Friedrichshafen O
Minicar + Goldstadtass
Millennium / skat-spie
Die Tornados 1
Die Tornados 1
Millennium / skat-spie
Euroskat.com Genesis
Euroskat.com Genesis
Millennium / skat-spie
SJK Forellen Asse

Erg.
1860
1632
1530
1421
1356
1347
1316
1290
1282
1282
1280
1277
1223
1210
1187
1172
1148
1142
1112
1099
1092
1075
1058
1053
1029
1025
1019
981
966
965
957
955
925
921
920
920
914
899
890
840



Preisskat Gruppe Sued - 1 - 2014/15 1.Bundesliga

Platz NR
41 504
42 1114
43 717
44 213
45 202
46 1414
47 1112
48 1209
49 905
50 1012
51 212
52 402
53 309
54 1010
55 302
56 1203
57 411
58 307
59 902

Name

Weibel **,Oliver
Gommel,Volker
Schmidt,Marcus
Schwaderer,Michael
Deurer *,Dominique
Ettling,Armin
Lange,Christian
Wieler,Gerd
Hussong,Jorg
Engelhard,Jirgen
Randow,Klaus
Becker,Georg
Spann,Joachim
Schoppert,Uwe
Rommel *,Bernd
Klingl,Gerhard
Maus,Egon

Réauber *,Roland
Dollan,Lutz
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Serie: 7

Mannschaft
Millennium / skat-spie
Schwabenoffensive
ISPA Friedrichshafen O
Millennium / skat-spie
Millennium / skat-spie
SCD Eschborn
Schwabenoffensive

1. SSV Geislingen e.V.

Euroskat.com Genesis
Minicar + Goldstadtass
Millennium / skat-spie
1. SSV Minchen e.V.
Die Tornados 1
Minicar + Goldstadtass
Die Tornados 1

1. SSV Geislingen e.V.
1. SSV Minchen e.V.
Die Tornados 1
Euroskat.com Genesis

Erg.
782
768
757
740
737
731
729

709
708

703
699
664
645
629
623
598

573

236

65



